Team Numb Organization

106-57888
106-77049
106-56834

106-05039
106-15719
106-88319
106-10092

Elk Creek Elementary School PTA
Coyote Ridge
Flagstaff Academy

Sky Vista Middle School

Morey Middle School

New Castle Riverside Middle School
Heritage High School

Team Name

The Space Eagles
The Cool Pandas
Triple Threat

Garfumple

Patience Penguins
Yodeling Yetis
They Leafed

Challenge

High Stakes
High Stakes
High Stakes

High Stakes
High Stakes
High Stakes
High Stakes

Level tc room

ML
ML
ML
SL

CUSC 1500
CUSC 1500
CUSC 1500

CUSC 1500
CUSC 1500
CUSC 1500
CUSC 1500

tc time

1:33 PM
1:51 PM
2:09 PM
2:27 PM
2:45 PM
3:03 PM
3:21 PM
3:39 PM

ic time

3:21 PM
3:39 PM
3:57 PM

1:33 PM
1:15 PM
2:09 PM
4:15 PM



