Team Numb Organization		Team Name	Challenge	Level	tc room	tc time	ic time
106-57888	Elk Creek Elementary School PTA	The Space Eagles	High Stakes		CUSC 1500	1:33 PM	3:21 PM
106-77049	Coyote Ridge	The Cool Pandas	High Stakes		CUSC 1500	1:51 PM	3:39 PM
106-56834	Flagstaff Academy	Triple Threat	High Stakes		CUSC 1500	2:09 PM	3:57 PM
						2:27 PM	
106-05039	Sky Vista Middle School	Garfumple	High Stakes	ML	CUSC 1500	2:45 PM	1:33 PM
106-15719	Morey Middle School	Patience Penguins	High Stakes	ML	CUSC 1500	3:03 PM	1:15 PM
106-88319	New Castle Riverside Middle School	Yodeling Yetis	High Stakes	ML	CUSC 1500	3:21 PM	2:09 PM
106-10092	Heritage High School	They Leafed	High Stakes	SL	CUSC 1500	3:39 PM	4:15 PM